

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details

File #:	2016-0674 Version: 1			
Туре:	Special Use Permit	Status:	Placed On File	
File created:	11/15/2016	In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	11/15/2016	Final action:	12/6/2016	
Title:	Special Use Permit for Curtis Ambulance, a proposed ambulance service facility, to be located at 5100 W. Lincoln Ave.			
Sponsors:				

Indexes:

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. letter opposed to SUP, 2. Signed Ordinance

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2016	1	Common Council	Placed on File	Pass
12/6/2016	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
12/6/2016	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)		
11/15/2016	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
11/15/2016	1	Common Council		
11/9/2016	1	Plan Commission		